TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-12000-13DBM-SFF
QUANTIC PMI MODEL PLDRO-12000-13DBM-SFF IS A PHASE LOCKED
MICROWAVE OSCILATOR THAT PROVIDES A 13 dBm MINIMUM OUTPUT AT 12000 MHz
Reported By: Matt L.
Tested By: Eric K.
Date: August 8th, 2025
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 1 of 6
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-12000-13DBM-SFF
PRODUCT FEATURE
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 2 of 6
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-12000-13DBM-SFF
TEST DATA
-144 dBc/Hz
Supply Voltage
11 Lock Detector
+12 V @
225 mA
+12 V @
224 mA
+12 V @
222 mA+12 V @ 300 mA Max.
TTL High = Lock TTL High = Lock
10
12000 MHz
2 Reference
Frequency
1 Output Frequency 12000 MHz12000 MHz12000 MHz
100 MHz
(Sine Wave)
100 MHz
(Sine Wave)
TEST
ITEM PARAMETERS -40°C +70°C+25°C
TEST RESULTSSPECIFIED VALUE
4 Output Level 18 dBm 18.1 dBm
-60 dBc Max. (FO ±100kHz)
-75 dBc Max. (FO >100kHz) -82.8 dBc-82.4 dBc-81.6 dBc
18.1 dBm
5 Harmonics -20 dBc MAX -28.45 dBc
-3 to +3
dBm
Output Phase Noise8 -130 dBc/Hz Max. @ 1 MHz -142 dBc/Hz -137 dBc/Hz
-3 to +3 dBm
+13 dBm Min.
-28.59 dBc -28.17 dBc
3 Input Level -3 to +3
dBm
-3 to +3
dBm
6 Spurious
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 3 of 6
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-12000-13DBM-SFF
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
11.9999 11.99995 12 12.00005 12.0001
O
ut
pu
t P
ow
er
 (d
Bm
)
Frequency (GHz)
Carrier
+25°C
-40°C
+70°C
-96
-94
-92
-90
-88
-86
-84
-82
-80
11 11.5 12 12.5 13
dB
c
Frequency (GHz)
Spurious - WideBand
+25°C
-40°C
+70°C
-160
-140
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
11.9999 11.99995 12 12.00005 12.0001
dB
c
Frequency (GHz)
Spurious - Narrowband
+25°C
-40°C
+70°C
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 4 of 6
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-12000-13DBM-SFF
Harmonics
+25°C
-40°C
+70°C
15.53
-33.84 -28.45
-31.73
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
10 20 30 40 50
dB
c
Frequency (GHz)
Harmonics
15.75
-33.72 -28.59
-29.63
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
10 20 30 40 50
dB
c
Frequency (GHz)
Harmonics
15.45
-34.39 -28.17
-31.43
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
10 20 30 40 50
dB
c
Frequency (GHz)
Harmonics
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 5 of 6
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-12000-13DBM-SFF
Phase Noise
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 6 of 6